ADA-4743
Silicon Bipolar Darlington Amplifi er
Data Sheet
Description
Avago Technologies’ ADA-4743 is an economical, easy-to-
use, general purpose silicon bipolar RFIC gain block am-
plifi ers housed in a 4-lead SC-70 (SOT-343) surface mount
plastic package which requires only half the board space

1.00
(0.039)
Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
ADA-4743-TR1 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4743-TR2 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4743-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ADA-4743-TR1G 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4743-TR2G 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4743-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option, the part number will have the character “G” at the end.